Main Performances
Housing	 In aluminium
Positioning	 On vertical axis, with cover assembled on top
Connections 	 Rings cabled with 2m cable
Cable entry 	 Inside the fastener pipe for the rings and through the side cable
inlets for brush holders
Brushes	 10A copper graphite, silver graphite for signals
Executions	 from 23 to 36 rings 10A

      Type PRN Roller Plus
Electrical Features
Nominal voltage 400 V ac - dc
Nominal current Ith 10 A
Test voltage 2 kV
Insulation resistant >200 MOhm at 500V ac - dc
Max rotating speed 100 revs / min
Protection degree IP 65
Operating temperature - 20 °C ÷ + 60 °C
Ravioli S.p.A.
Via Passo Pordoi, 4  - 20139 Milano, Italy
Tel. +39 02 53.63.01 - Fax +39 02 53.63.05
E-mail: raviolispa@raviolispa.com  -  www.raviolispa.com
Standard Models
Code Rings type H = mm
GPRNA23 23 x 10A 177
GPRNA27 27 x 10A 198
GPRNA36 36 x 10A 240
Electrical passages
Electrical passages + 1/4”- 10 bar air passage
Code Rings type H = mm
GPRNA19K3F1 19 x 10A + 1 x 1/4” 177
GPRNA23K3F1 23 x 10A + 1 x 1/4” 198
GPRNA32K3F1 32 x 10A + 1 x 1/4” 240
Optional air passage
Ravioli S.p.A.
Via Passo Pordoi, 4  - 20139 Milano, Italy
Tel. +39 02 53.63.01 - Fax +39 02 53.63.05